VOTING VOTING

STATISTICS STATISTICS

Ballot Question Ballot Question

CITY OF BURLEY

Cassia County and Minidoka County, Idaho

SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 21, 2019

SHALL THE LEVY UPON THE TAXABLE PROPERTY WITHIN THE CITY OF

BURLEY BE INCREASED TO PRODUCE THE SUM OF TWO HUNDRED

SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY AND NO/100

DOLLARS ($277,280.00) IN EXCESS OF THAT OTHERWISE ALLOWED BY

LAW, FOR EACH OF THE TAX YEARS 2019 AND 2020, TO PROVIDE

ADDITIONAL FUNDING FOR THE BURLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY AS PROVIDED

IN RESOLUTION NO. 2-19 OF THE BURLEY CITY COUNCIL ADOPTED ON

THE 5TH DAY OF MARCH, 2019?

[...]

provide additional funding for the Burley Public Library as provided in Resolution

No. 2-19 of the Burley City Council adopted on the 5th day of March, 2019. The

levy will be assessed for the two tax years 2019 and 2020, and it is estimated

that Two Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty and No/100

Dollars ($277,280.00) in excess of that otherwise allowed by law will be collected

each year.

IN FAVOR OF increasing the levy by Two Hundred Seventy-Seven

Thousand Two Hundred Eighty and no/100 Dollars ($277,280.00) for

each of the tax years 2019 and 2020

AGAINST increasing the levy by Two Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand

Two Hundred Eighty and no/100 Dollars ($277,280.00) for each of the tax

years 2019 and 2020

02 Emerson 124 0 124 20 16.1% 6 12

TOTAL 124 0 124 20 16.1% 6 12

Election Results
May 21, 2019 ELECTION

CITY OF BURLEY OVERRIDE LEVY

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTING

STATISTICS

Ballot Question

CITY OF BURLEY